PORTWEST

PW210 - Two Tone Polo Shirt S/S
Range: Corporate Casuals

Shell Fabric: 55% Cotton, 45% Polyester, Knit, 144g
Outer Carton: 48

Product information

Contemporary PW2™ Polo Shirt designed with an active fit, using premium
cotton comfort fabric that will keep you cool, dry and comfortable all day
long. Key features include a modern design with contrast panelling, ideal
for over branding; and a handy loop embedded into the placket for
attaching pens and glasses.

Corporate Casuals

Relaxed fit for ease of movement. Reactive dyes used offer rich colour
retention. Colour consistency through all styles. Twin needle stitching
throughout.

Features

- Moisture wicking fabric helping to keep the body cool and dry
- High cotton content for superior comfort

- Ideal for corporate wear and custom finishes

- Contrast colouring for added style

- Anti-scratch design with no exposed metal parts
- Slim fit design for exceptional comfort

- Loop at placket ideal for attaching glasses/pens
- Lightweight and comfortable

- Side vents for added comfort

- Button placket opening

- 40+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays
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PORTWEST

PW210 - Two Tone Polo Shirt S/S
Commodity Code: 6105201000

Test House

Wash Care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
PW210BZRS
PW210BZRM
PW210BZRL
PW210BZRXL
PW210BZRXXL
PW210BZRXXXL

Colour

Black/Zoom Grey
Black/Zoom Grey
Black/Zoom Grey
Black/Zoom Grey

Black/Zoom Grey

Weight(Kg)
0.2110
0.2320
0.2440
0.2520
0.2660

Cubic(m?)
0.0673
0.0673
0.0673
0.0673
0.0792
0.0792

EAN13

5036108357482
5036108357475
5036108357468
5036108357499
5036108357505
5036108357512

GTIN/DUN14

15036108845962
15036108845955
15036108845948
15036108845979
15036108845986
15036108845993

Black/Zoom Grey 0.2750
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