

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

PW210 - Two Tone Polo Shirt S/S

Range: Corporate Casuals Shell Fabric: 55% Cotton, 45% Polyester, Knit, 144g Outer Carton: 48

Product information

Contemporary $PW2^{m}$ Polo Shirt designed with an active fit, using premium cotton comfort fabric that will keep you cool, dry and comfortable all day long. Key features include a modern design with contrast panelling, ideal for over branding; and a handy loop embedded into the placket for attaching pens and glasses.

Corporate Casuals

Relaxed fit for ease of movement. Reactive dyes used offer rich colour retention. Colour consistency through all styles. Twin needle stitching throughout.



Features

- Moisture wicking fabric helping to keep the body cool and dry
- High cotton content for superior comfort
- Ideal for corporate wear and custom finishes
- Contrast colouring for added style
- Anti-scratch design with no exposed metal parts
- Slim fit design for exceptional comfort
- Loop at placket ideal for attaching glasses/pens
- Lightweight and comfortable
- Side vents for added comfort
- Button placket opening
- 40+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

PW210 - Two Tone Polo Shirt S/S Commodity Code: 6105201000

Test House

Wash Care $\bigotimes \boxtimes \blacksquare \supseteq \bigotimes \boxtimes^{10}$

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m ³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
PW210BZRS	Black/Zoom Grey	55.0	36.0	34.0	0.2110	0.0673	5036108357482	15036108845962
PW210BZRM	Black/Zoom Grey	55.0	36.0	34.0	0.2320	0.0673	5036108357475	15036108845955
PW210BZRL	Black/Zoom Grey	55.0	36.0	34.0	0.2440	0.0673	5036108357468	15036108845948
PW210BZRXL	Black/Zoom Grey	55.0	36.0	34.0	0.2520	0.0673	5036108357499	15036108845979
PW210BZRXXL	Black/Zoom Grey	55.0	36.0	40.0	0.2660	0.0792	5036108357505	15036108845986
PW210BZRXXXL	Black/Zoom Grey	55.0	36.0	40.0	0.2750	0.0792	5036108357512	15036108845993